
Month Amount Uses
1

2-6
7-12

13-18

$1,000
75% of rent (up to $300/month)
50% of rent (up to $200/month)
25% of rent (up to $100/month)

Rent
Rent

Rent

Rent/Security/Utility Deposits

1B.

*All payments will be issued directly to the appropriate vendor 
(i.e. property owner or utility company).


